Frequency Synthesizer SSN-3352A-119+
Typical Performance Data
2nd Harmonics Vs Frequency
-40
-38
-36
-34
-32
-30
-28
-26
-24
-22
-20
3132 3152 3172 3192 3212 3232 3252 3272 3292 3312 3332 3352
Frequency (MHz)
2
nd
H
ar
m
.S
up
pr
es
si
on
 (d
Bc
)
  -45°C
 +25°C
 +85°C
Power Output Vs Frequency
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9
3.0
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3132 3152 3172 3192 3212 3232 3252 3272 3292 3312 3332 3352
Frequency (MHz)
 P
ow
er
 O
ut
pu
t (
dB
m
)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
3rd Harmonics Vs Frequency
-70
-65
-60
-55
-50
-45
-40
-35
-30
-25
-20
3132 3152 3172 3192 3212 3232 3252 3272 3292 3312 3332 3352
Frequency (MHz)
3
rd
H
ar
m
.S
up
pr
es
si
on
 (d
Bc
)
  -45°C
 +25°C
 +85°C
REV. X1
SSN-3352A-119+
100531
Page 1 of 4
Frequency Synthesizer SSN-3352A-119+
Typical Performance Data
Phase Noise @ 1 kHz offset
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
-65
-60
-55
-50
3132 3152 3172 3192 3212 3232 3252 3272 3292 3312 3332 3352
Frequency (MHz)
  P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 100 Hz offset
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
-65
-60
-55
-50
3132 3152 3172 3192 3212 3232 3252 3272 3292 3312 3332 3352
Frequency (MHz)
  P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 100 kHz offset
-120
-118
-116
-114
-112
-110
-108
-106
-104
-102
-100
3132 3152 3172 3192 3212 3232 3252 3272 3292 3312 3332 3352
Frequency (MHz)
  P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 10 kHz offset
-100
-98
-96
-94
-92
-90
-88
-86
-84
-82
-80
3132 3152 3172 3192 3212 3232 3252 3272 3292 3312 3332 3352
Frequency (MHz)
 P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 1 MHz offset
-150
-145
-140
-135
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
3132 3152 3172 3192 3212 3232 3252 3272 3292 3312 3332 3352
Frequency (MHz)
 P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
REV. X1
SSN-3352A-119+
100531
Page 2 of 4
Frequency Synthesizer SSN-3352A-119+
Typical Performance Data
Reference Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 3132MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
2872 2976 3080 3184 3288 3392
Frequency (MHz)
R
ef
. S
pu
rio
us
(d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Comparison Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 3132MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
3002 3054 3106 3158 3210 3262
Frequency (MHz)
 C
om
pa
ris
on
 S
pu
rio
us
  (
dB
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Reference Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 3242MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
2982 3086 3190 3294 3398 3502
Frequency (MHz)
 R
ef
. S
pu
rio
us
(d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Comparison Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 3242MHz
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
3112 3164 3216 3268 3320 3372
Frequency (MHz)
C
om
pa
ris
on
 S
pu
rio
us
  (
dB
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Reference Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 3352MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
3092 3196 3300 3404 3508 3612
Frequency (MHz)
R
ef
. S
pu
rio
us
(d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Comparison Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 3352MHz
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
3222 3274 3326 3378 3430 3482
Frequency (MHz)
C
om
pa
ris
on
 S
pu
rio
us
  (
dB
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
REV. X1
SSN-3352A-119+
100531
Page 3 of 4
Frequency Synthesizer SSN-3352A-119+
Typical Performance Data
0.5 Step Size & Step Size Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 3132MHz
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
-65
3131.375 3131.625 3131.875 3132.125 3132.375 3132.625
Frequency (MHz)
S
te
p
S
iz
e
S
pu
rio
us
 (d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
0.5 Step Size & Step Size Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 3242MHz
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
-65
3241.375 3241.625 3241.875 3242.125 3242.375 3242.625
Frequency (MHz)
 S
te
p
S
iz
e
S
pu
rio
us
 (d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
0.5 Step Size & Step Size Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 3352MHz
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
-65
3351.375 3351.625 3351.875 3352.125 3352.375 3352.625
Frequency (MHz)
S
te
p
S
iz
e
S
pu
rio
us
 (d
B
c)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
REV. X1
SSN-3352A-119+
100531
Page 4 of 4